WILKES MEAT MARKET CUMMING

CATERING MENU

SMOKED BOSTON BUTT, WHOLE
SMOKED BOSTON BUTT, PER LB
SMOKED BOSTON BUTT, WHOLE
SMOKED CHICKEN BREAST
SMOKED CHICKEN BREAST
SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS
SMOKED RIBS

SMOKED RIBS

SMOKED BEEF BRISKET

FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS

LOADED POTATO SALAD
COUNTRY POTATO SALAD
RED POTATO SALAD

Cole Slaw (CHOPPED)
DINNER SLAW (SHREDDED)
MACARONI SALAD

TOMATO/CUCUMBER/ONION/PEPPER SALAD

HOT SIDE DISHES

HALF PAN 15-20 SvG

MASHED POTATOES
MACARONI & CHEESE
GREEN BEANS

CORN

BAKED BEANS
BROWN GRAVY
WHITE (MILK)GRAVY

BANANA PUDDING
PEACH COBBLER

CHOCOLATE DRIZZLE CAKE

ENTREES

PULLED & SAUCED OR SAUCE ON SIDE
PULLED & SAUCED OR SAUCE ON SIDE

No PuLL & NoO SAUCE
CUBED & SAUCED
No SAUCE

WHOLE SLAB
CuT INDIVIDUALLY

COLD SALADS

HALF PAN 15-20 Svc

$45.00 EACH
$45.00 EACH
$45.00 EACH
$45.00 EACH
$45.00 EACH
$45.00 EACH
$45.00 EACH

$45.00 EACH
$50.00 EACH
$45.00 EACH
$45.00 EACH
$45.00 EACH
$15.00 PER QUART
$15.00 PER QUART

DESSERTS

HALF PAN 15-20 SvG
$45.00 EACH
$45.00 EACH

12 - 3” X 3” Sve
$45.00 EACH

$55.00 EACH
$11.99 PER POUND
$50.00 EACH
$10.99 PER POUND
$12.99 PER POUND
$12.99 PER DOZEN
$ 9.99 PER POUND
$11.99 PER POUND
MARKET PRICE

$8.99 PER POUND

FuLL PAN 40-50 Svc
$85.00 EACH
$85.00 EACH
$85.00 EACH
$85.00 EACH
$85.00 EACH
$85.00 EACH
$85.00 EACH

FuLL PAN 40-50 SvG
$85.00 EACH
$90.00 EACH
$85.00 EACH
$85.00 EACH
$85.00 EACH

FuLL PAN 40-50 SvG
$85.00 EACH
$85.00 EACH

24 - 3” X 3” Sve
$85.00 EACH



