

# WILKES MEAT MARKET CUMMING

## CATERING MENU

### ENTREES

SMOKED BOSTON BUTT, WHOLE	PULLED & SAUCED OR SAUCE ON SIDE	\$55.00 EACH
SMOKED BOSTON BUTT, PER LB	PULLED & SAUCED OR SAUCE ON SIDE	\$11.99 PER POUND
SMOKED BOSTON BUTT, WHOLE	NO PULL & NO SAUCE	\$50.00 EACH
SMOKED CHICKEN BREAST	CUBED & SAUCED	\$10.99 PER POUND
SMOKED CHICKEN BREAST	No SAUCE	\$12.99 PER POUND
SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS		\$12.99 PER DOZEN
SMOKED RIBS	WHOLE SLAB	\$ 9.99 PER POUND
SMOKED RIBS	CUT INDIVIDUALLY	\$11.99 PER POUND
SMOKED BEEF BRISKET		MARKET PRICE
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS		\$8.99 PER POUND

### COLD SALADS

	HALF PAN 15-20 Svg	FULL PAN 40-50 Svg
LOADED POTATO SALAD	\$45.00 EACH	\$85.00 EACH
COUNTRY POTATO SALAD	\$45.00 EACH	\$85.00 EACH
RED POTATO SALAD	\$45.00 EACH	\$85.00 EACH
Cole Slaw (CHOPPED)	\$45.00 EACH	\$85.00 EACH
DINNER SLAW (SHREDDED)	\$45.00 EACH	\$85.00 EACH
MACARONI SALAD	\$45.00 EACH	\$85.00 EACH
TOMATO/CUCUMBER/ONION/PEPPER SALAD	\$45.00 EACH	\$85.00 EACH

### HOT SIDE DISHES

	HALF PAN 15-20 Svg	FULL PAN 40-50 SVG
MASHED POTATOES	\$45.00 EACH	\$85.00 EACH
MACARONI & CHEESE	\$50.00 EACH	\$90.00 EACH
GREEN BEANS	\$45.00 EACH	\$85.00 EACH
CORN	\$45.00 EACH	\$85.00 EACH
BAKED BEANS	\$45.00 EACH	\$85.00 EACH
BROWN GRAVY	\$15.00 PER QUART	
WHITE (MILK)GRAVY	\$15.00 PER QUART	

### DESSERTS

	HALF PAN 15-20 Svg	FULL PAN 40-50 SVG
BANANA PUDDING	\$45.00 EACH	\$85.00 EACH
PEACH COBBLER	\$45.00 EACH	\$85.00 EACH
	12 - 3" X 3" SVG	24 - 3" X 3" SVG
CHOCOLATE DRIZZLE CAKE	\$45.00 EACH	\$85.00 EACH